
2025 Meeting Schedule 
First 5 Mendocino

EC Meeting Date  4:00 PM Commission Meeting Date Commission Meeting 
Locations/Notes 

Monday, January 13, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025  Ukiah 
Monday, March 10, 2025
Monday, April 14, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025  Laytonville  
Monday, May 19, 2025

Planning Meeting & Photos   
Ukiah  

Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025  Covelo  
Monday, September 15, 2025

Annual Report/Audit: Public Hearing  

Potter Valley  
Monday, November 17, 2025 Monday, December 8, 2025  Boonville  

Friday, June 20, 2025

Monday, October 27, 2025 

Monday, June 9, 2025

Monday,October 13, 2025


	Meeting Schedule Date List

